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TATA

April 23, 2019

The General Manager National Stock Exchange of lndia Ltd.
Corporate Relations Department Exchange Plaza
BSE Limited Bandra-Kurla Complex
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Bandra (E)
Dalal Street Mumbai 400 051
Mumbai -400 001 Svmbol: TATACHEM
Scrio Code: 500770

Dear Sir,

Sub: lntimation under Requlation 39(3) of SEBI (Listino Oblioations and Disclosure
Requirementsl Reoulations. 201 5

Please find enclosed the intimation letters dated Aptil22,20'19 and April 23, 2019 received

from our RTA - TSR Darashaw Limited, providing information regarding applications

received from the shareholders for loss of share certmcates of the Company.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
For Tata Chemicals Limited

1

!\.
t1,

Rajiv Chandan
General Counsel & Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

TATA CHEMICALS LIMIED
Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 4OO 001

Iel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax91 22 6665 A14yrA www.tatachemical5.com
CIN : L242I9MHl939PLC0o2893
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REF NO. : 70

22-04-2079

NationalStock Exchange of lndia Ltd. BSE tlM|TED

Exchange Plaza Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Plot No.c-1, G-Block oalalStreet

IFB Centre Fort

Bandra-Kurla Complex Mumbai

Bandra (East), Mumbai400051 Maharashtra

Maharashtra lndia

400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear sir Is] /Madam.

UNIT : TATA CHEMICAIS LIMITED.
RE : LoSS OE SHARE CERTIEICATES.

we have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of certj-ficatelsl
for attention of the Memlcers of the Exchange. with instructions that they
conununicate to us irunediately if they are in a position to give us lnformation
relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the orig.inal certificateIs].

Yours faithful-ly,
for TSR DARASHAW LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature'

TSR DARASHAW IIM]TED

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala lnd. Estate, 20 Dr. E Moses Road, Near Famous studio, Mahalaxmi (w), Mumbai - 400 011.

CIN : U6712OM H1985PLC037359 Tel.: +91 22 6556 8484 Fax : +91 22 66568494

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www'tsrdarashaw com

lndia

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m.
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NOT TCE

TATA CHEMICALS L IM ITED
Regd. Off : BOMBAY HOUSE 24. HOMI MODY STREET

FORT MUMBA] MAHAMSHTRA INDIA 4OOO23

NOTICE is hereby gj-ven that the certj-fj-cate Is] for the under mentioned securities
of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holderls] of the saj-d
securities has / have appl-j-ed to the company to issue dupficate certificateIs] '
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securiLies should lodge such
claim with the company at the Registered office, within 15 days from this date,
else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificateIs] without further
intimation.

Folio
.*o

Names of the
holders (Incf
Joint holders )

Shares ce rt i fica te
of no.
Rs. 10/-
each

Distinctive
Nos.

CIMOO21662 MAHMED IKBAL JUSAB
RUKSANA MAHMED

IKBAL

C1S0032333 SHIREEN NAVROJI
NARIEL!{ALA

c300158541
c300573518

0002 370 6-002 37 08
82 0 0 07 00 5 6-2 0 0 0 7 0 0 5 9

830 0 0 5 92 31- 30 0059232
c2003719t1-20 0 317 918
c20033304 5-2 0033304 6

c200444950-2004 4 4 951
c200 464017-2004640L2

00001880
c 10 013 s 11?
B50 014 9? I 9

c200283603
c200396911
F00000985
8600004800
c300027756
c300783438

I02 3 0 92 9-8 0230 938
9983092 9-998 30 938

1819529-1819531.
4062502-4062605
493L167-4931162
28289523-2828958?
28'7 58A7 7-28158945
4 07 4 98 0I - 4 07 4 98 67
41590700-41590774

104 8 4 7 39-10484 741
190?1849-190?1854
19554860-19554862
21253426-21253432
36249315-3524938L
4 4 94 54 80-4 4 94 5 513
4 938 0 62 5-4 9380654
1 4451646-1 445t660
91182873-91182I97

C1AOO2A428 ADIL SAlFUDDIN
KAJIJI
MERYUM ADIL KAJIJI

10
10

3
4

2
50
75
60
75

3
6
3
7

7

34
30
15
25

This is computer generated letter and does not requj.re signature.

TSR DARASHAW LIMITED
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala lnd. Estate, 20 Dr. E Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400 011.

CIN : U57120MH 1985P1C037369 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 tax: +9t 22 56568494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m.
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Fo1io Names of the Shares Certificate Distincti-ve
No holders (IncI of no. Nos.

Joint holders) Rs. 10/-
each

c1Aoo2o428 ADrL SATFUDDTN 15 C300442833 94051646-94051660
KAJTJT 25 C300870684 770182813-710182897
MERYUM ADrL KAJTJT 102 B'l 00412136-'100 412L39 7L3211513-77321161 4

Place; MurJcai
Date : 2 2 -APR- l- 9

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature'

TSR DARASHAW UMITED

6-10,HajiMoosaPatrawalalnd.Estate,20Dr'EMosesRoad,NearFamousstudio,Mahalaxmi(w),Mumbai-400011.
clN:U6712oMH1985Ptco37369Tel.:+912266568484Fax:+912266568494

E-mail : csP-unit@tsrdarashaw'com Website : www tsrdarashaw'com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p m'
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National Stock Exchange of lndia Ltd.

Exchange Plaza

Plot No.c-1, G-Block

IFB Centre

Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

Maharashtra

lndia

REF NO. : 70

23-04-2019

BSE LIMITED

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

DalalStreet

Fort

Mumbai

Maharashtra

lndia

400001

At tn

Sirlsl/Madam,

: TATA CHEMICALS
: LOSS OF SHARE

LIMlTED.
CERTIFICATES.

: The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear

UNIT
RE

lie have to advise you to put the appended Notice legarding]oss of certificatelsl
for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they
coflununicate to us inunediately if they are in a position to give us j-nformation

relatingtoanytlansactionorwhereaboutsoftheoriginalCertificateIS].
Yours faithfully.

for TSR DARASHAW LIMITED.

This is computer generated fetter and does not require signature'

TSR DARASHAW UMITED

6-10, Haii Moosa patrawala lnd. Estate, 20 Dr. E Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai-400 011'

clN:U57120MH1985P1C037369Te|.:+912265568484tax|+9!2256568494
E'mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw'com website : www tsrdarashaw'com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m' to 3 30 p m
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NOTICE
TATA CHEMICALS IIMITED I

REgd. Off : BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET

EORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 4OO023

NoTICE is hereby given that the certificatelsl for the under mentioned securities
of the company has / have been lost / mislaid and holderls] of the said
securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplj-cate certificatelsl .

Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securit.ies shoufd lodge such
clalm with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date,
e.Ise the Company wilI proceed to issue duplicate certificatelsl without further
intimation.

Fol io
No

Names of the
holders (Incl
Joint holders )

Shares Ce r ti ficate
of no.
Rs . 10,/-
each

Distinctive
Nos .

C1G0032698 GUNJAN
KAMIESH NATH

c300294113
c300709190
B? 00 6 99378-70 0 699380

870L081789-701087792

F01610075
F01610076

c300304 563
c30071964 0

B7 0 0 8 7 2 55 0 -7 0 08"12552

I9321639-8 93216 63
108921639-108921663
125029315-L25029404

145143781-145143?84

90 628 539 - 90 628 s 63
710228539-r70228563

I958 28I9-8 9582 913
1091-82889-109182913
L298 41't 87 -t29841816

C1POOO4089 PRABHAKAR VASANT
GOTHOSKAR

C7\0I22228 YASMIN S A GATFAR
DAFEDAR

C1K0035315 KAM],ESH NATH
GUNJAN

25
25
30

4

Z5
25

25
25
30

Pface : Mumlcai
Date : 2 3 -APR- 19

This is computer generated letter and does not require siqnature,

TSR DARASHAW UMITED
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala lnd. Estate, 20 Dr. E Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 4OO 011.

CIN : U67120MH1985p1C0373G9 Tet.: +91 22 6655 8484 Fax : +9122 00508494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : !uu/w.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m.


